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
baths, 2 level basemert, Lpgraded broadioom, cen
val an, contral vac, oak trm, BA DW 4 mcrowave
"o eficency gas heat, double garage niedocking
drve and much more Asking $214,900. For your
personal viewng please cal Lindsay J Mcl aren

ot in village of Campbellville.

French doors.

SCENIC McNIVEN ROAD

dealy locaied and skl on over | age he cstom bt home
ilses comboriatee bang oom wh w0 b coversd pord By
Wed rwg oom sy wicheniumdy room combralon sl wood
e 0w btk e MBF ol bow wndow ind pacous
orsue wilh come oval Wb and spaale shows man balh and
powder roam 1+ | bedbooms 'ec room coversd honl porch ol
Swcase ooty w man boo wnd lundy voms above g ound
pool and aitached risudaied | heated dhle qurage For hgther
Tl e e home s

Undeay dBclmen . fedueed ETUNN

PARKWAY DRIVE

Seldom does a home in this desirable area
Decome avalable memﬂdmd
thes brck home on a 1/2 acre Il In 1own with
1" shaped L. R with FP. & DR, large eat-n
xitchen, man floor family room, 3 + 1 bed
rooms, 2 ful baths and rec room, please call

Lindeay J Mclaren. ... ... $199.900

QUIET STREET, 3 bedrooms, famil
room with fireplace, hardwood floors.

e

COUNTRY BUNGALOW
Now s the time 10 cal i you've been
lor a comiortable sized bnck home close 1o
Town and would ke a large LR & DR eal-n
kichen 341 badrooms. karge rec room with
woodsiove, garage and sel on a 172 acre ol for
under $200.000 Please call Lindsay J
Mct aren $199,900
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EXCLUSIVE AREA
In the exclusive Glenda/Jessie Avenue area and
nestied away on wooded lot overlooking large pond
Thes fine colonal bungalow features formal LR & DR
mpm_mmmﬂum
mulb-level deck with spa, 4 bedrooms, J bathe, tam-
ﬁmmpm.mmlh,sm
ights, central an, new high-efficiency furnace.
upgaded nsulation, new doors and nm and much
more. Call Lindsay MclLaren $264,900

Y NICE AREA, large home with room for
everyone and more. Apt. in lower level.
bed & bath & family room level.

new carpet, finished basement.

EXECUTIVE HOME on a budget price. 4
bedrooms, 3 baths, family rm with FP, eat-in
kitchen, fin. rec. room, games rm. and 5th
bedroom. Check the landscaping & enjoy

b - X '-iq. -

Located in mature area. Well-main-
tained 2-bdrm. bungalow, large eat-in
size kitchen; gleaming hardwood floors.
Full basement. Ideal home for first-time

buyers/retirees.
ASKING $151,900

STOP, LOOK & BUY!

Localed in a desrable area this 4 br 2.
slorey boasts a large country kit with
greenhouse addibon, in bamt in Enghsh
pub decor plus 2 bdrms . man fir. FR and
dbl. gr iulmdn Is an I/G pool, large
patio, nicely landscaped and close lo
schools. Too many extras o menbon so
call Clayton for further details Asking
$265 800

COME ON PEOPLE

You're overlooking good value
in this 10 acre property.
Featuring a fully renovated
home with a 2nd storey addi-
ton, approx. 2500 sq. ft. walk-
g Out basement to 20 x 40 pool,
= Hi eff. gas furnace and 3 full
baths. There's much more so

call Clayton. $349,000.

Thinking of moving to Bramptan? I've
listed a 3 bedroom townhome, extensive-

HACKENBROOK

Associate Broker

878-7777 8750771

OFFICE RES.

ly upgraded, backs onto park, garage,
low condo fee. $146,900.

MY FAVOURITE 4-LETTER WORLD 'S-0O-L-D"




